
WELL LOG BUREAU-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY 
50E East Murdock, 

Company- NADEL & GUSSMAN 
Farm- Eveleigh 11 !3 11 No, 1 

10-21-60 

Wichita, Kansas 

SEC. 8 T. 18 
C N/2 NE NW 

County l3arton 
KANSAS 

R. lW 

Total Depth. 3355' 
Comm. 10-15-60 
Shot or Treated. 
Contrnctor. Jones Drlg. 
Issued. 2-18-61 

CASING: 
811 300' 

Comp. 

ElevaUon._!~1?' KBffl 
511 3351' 

shale & shells 
Anhydrite 
shale & shells 
shale & lime 
lime 
shale & lime 
lime 
Total Depth 

TOPS: 

708 
740 
1615 
2965 
3018 
3089 
3355 

Anhydrite 708 
Topeka 2750 
Heebner Shale 2988 
Toronto 3044 
Brown Lime 3087 
Lansing-Kansas City 3103 
Arbuckle 3350 

Prcduction. I3 5 i30PD 
Figures lnC:icate of Formations. 


